Royal Lymington Cup

Rank Team

Royal
Yacht
Squadron

Royal
Thames
Yacht
Club
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Yacht
Squadron

Royal
Thames
Yacht
Club

Poole
Yacht
Club

Poole
Yacht
Club
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Yacht
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Royal
Lymington

Royal Lymington Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 16:43 on July 16, 2016

Boat Boat

# Name

#1 Yes!

#1 Strait
Dealer

#2 La
Reponse

#2 Salvo

#1 Premier
Flair

#2 Beluga

#1 JAK

#2 Just So

#2 Ding
Dong

Race 3 - 16th July at 13:20:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20:00

Sail
No.

4863

1250N

42N

73R

8410R

6949T

7535

529R

7878R

Boat Type

JPK 1080

JPK 1010

First 40

JND 35

Elan 410

Elan 333

J105

J109

Stewart 37

Skipper

Adam
Gosling

David
Franks

Andrew
Mclrvine

Peter
Morton

lan Millard

Steve
Thompson

Martyn
Kemp

David
McGough

Chris
Rustom

IRC
Rating

1.052

1.017

1.085

1.060

1.072

0.963

1.007

1.007

1.073

Start

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

Finish

14:19:29

14:22:45

14:18:58

14:21:23

14:21:14

14:29:56

14:27:31

14:28:09

14:25:58

Royal Lymington
Cup 16 - 17 July 2016

#RLC2016

Elapsed Corrected

0:59:29

1:02:45

0:58:58

1:01:23

1:01:14

1:09:56

1:07:31

1:08:09

1:05:58

1:02:35

1:03:49

1:03:59

1:05:04

1:05:39

1:07:21

1:07:59

1:08:38

1:10:47

Points
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